
TIME TABLE (SUMMER-2023-24)  

Class- PREP A                       Teachers Name: MS. V. SUBHA     

 

School 

Timing 

7:15  

7:35  

7:35  

8:15  

8:15 

8:55 

8:55 

9:35 

9:35 

9:50 

9:50 

10:50 

10:50 

11:35 

11:35 

12:15 

12:15 

12:25 

12:25 

1:05 

1:05 

1:45 

 

 

  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
 A

ss
em

b
ly

 

1 2 3  4 5 6  7 8 

 

MON E.LANG HINDI PT B EVS MATHS 
 

CONV B SPELL CTP 

TUE V.ED DANCE MAT
HS 

R SPELL H.W 
 

GK R HINDI CTP 
 

WED E.LANG EVS WM E M.LAB STORY 
 

HINDI E ART/ 
CRAFT 

CTP 

THU E.LANG ACT 
 
 

GK A RD/RC AEROBI
CS 

CONV A MATHS CTP 

FRI V.ED E.LANG IM K 

  

RD/RC MATHS NWK/ 
TBL 

K HINDI CTP 

 

 

 

TIME TABLE (SUMMER-2023-24)  

Class-   PREP B                   Teachers Name: MS. KIRAN BISHT      

 

School 

Timing 

7:15  

7:35  

7:35  

8:15  

8:15 

8:55 

8:55 

9:35 

9:35 

9:50 

9:50 

10:50 

10:50 

11:35 

11:35 

12:15 

12:15 

12:25 

12:25 

1:05 

1:05 

1:45 

 

 

A
ss

em
b
ly

 

1 2 3  4 5 6  7 8 

 

MON E.LANG HINDI AERO B STORY EVS 
 

MATHS B WM CTP 

TUE V.ED PT E.LAN
G 

R G.K HINDI MATHS R CONV CTP 
 

WED MATHS E.LANG SPELL E G.K ACT EVS E HINDI CTP 
 

THU IM DANCE 
 

H.W A MATHS RD/RC CONV A ART/CR
AFT 

CTP 

FRI V.ED RD/RC HINDI K 

  

SPELL MATHS NWK/ 
TBL 

K E.LANG CTP 

 

 

 

TIME TABLE (SUMMER-2023-24)  

Class-   PREP C      Teachers Name: MS. MONA KATOCH    

 

School 

Timing 

7:15  

7:35  

7:35  

8:15  

8:15 

8:55 

8:55 

9:35 

9:35 

9:50 

9:50 

10:50 

10:50 

11:35 

11:35 

12:15 

12:15 

12:25 

12:25 

1:05 

1:05 

1:45 

 

 

A
ss

em
b
ly

 

1 2 3  4 5 6  7 8 

 

MON E.LANG MAT
HS 

IM B NWK/ 
TBL 

STORY SPELL B CONV CTP 

TUE V.ED ART/
CRAF
T 

E.LANG R CONV MATHS 
 

G.K R HINDI CTP 
 

WED E.LANG PT MATHS E G.K EVS 
 

HINDI E RD/RC CTP 

THU E.LANG SPELL 
 
 

MATHS A H.W HINDI ACT A WM CTP 

FRI V.ED M.LA
B 

AEROBI
CS 

K 

  

EVS HINDI DANCE K RD/RC CTP 

 

           
 

 



TIME TABLE (SUMMER-2023-24)  

Class-    ONE A     Teachers Name: MS. VANESSA ALPHONSO      

 

School 

Timing 

7:15  

7:35  

7:35  

8:15  

8:15 

8:55 

8:55 

9:35 

9:35 

9:50 

9:50 

10:50 

10:50 

11:35 

11:35 

12:15 

12:15 

12:25 

12:25 

1:05 

1:05 

1:45 

 

 

A
ss

em
b
ly

 

1 2 3  4 5 6  7 8 

 

MON ½COM 
½DANC 

MAT
HS 

E.LANG B EVS E.LIT ACT B IM CTP 
 

TUE VED HINDI MATHS R E.LANG SPELL 
 

CONV R AERO CTP 

WED SPELL ½ART
½CRA
FT 

HINDI E TBL PT G.K E MATHS CTP 

THU E.LANG E.V.S 
 
 

NWK A M.LAB RD/RC HINDI A WM CTP 

FRI V.ED HINDI E.LANG K 

  

STORY E.LIT MATHS K H.W CTP 

 

 

 

TIME TABLE (SUMMER-2023-24)  

Class-    ONE B     Teachers Name: MS. SHIVANI MALIK         

 

School 

Timing 

7:15  

7:35  

7:35  

8:15  

8:15 

8:55 

8:55 

9:35 

9:35 

9:50 

9:50 

10:50 

10:50 

11:35 

11:35 

12:15 

12:15 

12:25 

12:25 

1:05 

1:05 

1:45 

 

 

A
ss

em
b
ly

 

1 2 3  4 5 6  7 8 

 

MON E.LANG ½ART
½CRA
FT 

TBL 
 

B E.LIT MATHS 
 

STORY B HINDI CTP 

TUE V.ED MAT
HS 

½COM
P 
DANCE 

R E.LANG IM HINDI/
MCT 

R SPELL CTP 

WED E.LANG E.LIT PT E E.V.S. MATHS 
 

CONV E AERO CTP 

THU E.LANG ACT 
 
 

RD/RC A M.LAB HINDI EVS A NWK CTP 

FRI V.ED G.K MATHS K 

  

H.W WM HINDI K SPELL CTP 

 

 

 

TIME TABLE (SUMMER-2023-24)  

Class-   ONE C      Teachers Name: MS. CHARU RAWAL     

 

School 

Timing 

7:15  

7:35  

7:35  

8:15  

8:15 

8:55 

8:55 

9:35 

9:35 

9:50 

9:50 

10:50 

10:50 

11:35 

11:35 

12:15 

12:15 

12:25 

12:25 

1:05 

1:05 

1:45 

 

 

A
ss

em
b
ly

 

1 2 3  4 5 6  7 8 

 

MON MATHS 1/2C
OMP/
DAN 

E.LANG B E.V.S. E.LIT H.W B HINDI CTP 

TUE V.ED SPELL E.LANG R MATHS PT HINDI 
 

R EVS CTP 

WED MATHS RD/R
C 

STORY E NWK IM ACT E HINDI CTP 

THU MATHS E.LIT 
 
 

WM A CONV E.LANG G.K A SPELL CTP 

FRI V.ED AERO HINDI K 

  

M.LAB ½ART½
CRAFT 

TBL K E.LANG CTP 

           
 



      TIME TABLE (SUMMER-2023-24)  

Class-       2A    Teachers Name: MS. DEEPA SETHI      

 

School 

Timing 

7:15  

7:35  

7:35  

8:15  

8:15 

8:55 

8:55 

9:35 

9:35 

9:50 

9:50 

10:50 

10:50 

11:35 

11:35 

12:15 

12:15 

12:25 

12:25 

1:05 

1:05 

1:45 

 

 

A
ss

em
b
ly

 

1 2 3  4 5 6  7 8 

 

MON E.LANG PT HINDI B A 

C 

MATHS DANCE B E.LIT STORY 

TUE V.ED/C
AT 

WM EVS R T 

I 

G.K 
 

LIB R MATHS CONV 

WED HINDI MAT
HS 

E.LANG E CTP SPELL 
 

PT E IM EVS 

THU EVS MAT
HS 

 
 

½ART½
CRAFT 

A V 

I 

COMP E.LIT A HINDI CR.WR 

FRI V.ED/C
AT 

MAT
HS 

RD/RC K 

  

T 

Y 

HINDI E.LANG K E.LIT EVS 

 

 

 

       TIME TABLE (SUMMER-2023-24)  

Class-      2B    Teachers Name: MS. SAKSHI SHARMA           

 

School 

Timing 

7:15  

7:35  

7:35  

8:15  

8:15 

8:55 

8:55 

9:35 

9:35 

9:50 

9:50 

10:50 

10:50 

11:35 

11:35 

12:15 

12:15 

12:25 

12:25 

1:05 

1:05 

1:45 

 

 

A
ss

em
b
ly

 

1 2 3  4 5 6  7 8 

 

MON PT E.LAN
G 

RD/RC B A 

C 

IM EVS B MATHS CONV 

TUE V.ED/C
AT 

HINDI MATHS R T 

I 

½ART½
CRAFT  

E.LIT R EVS LIB 

WED HINDI DANC
E 

MATHS E CTP EVS 
 

STORY E SPELL E.LIT 

THU E.LIT COM
P 
 
 

HINDI A V 

I 

MATHS PT A G.K E.LANG 

FRI V.ED/C
AT 

WM MATHS K 

  

T 

Y 

CR.WR E.LANG K HINDI EVS 

 

 

 

      TIME TABLE (SUMMER-2023-24)  

Class-   2C       Teachers Name: MS. NEHA TANDON           

 

School 

Timing 

7:15  

7:35  

7:35  

8:15  

8:15 

8:55 

8:55 

9:35 

9:35 

9:50 

9:50 

10:50 

10:50 

11:35 

11:35 

12:15 

12:15 

12:25 

12:25 

1:05 

1:05 

1:45 

 

 

A
ss

em
b
ly

 

1 2 3  4 5 6  7 8 

 

MON E.LANG HINDI MATHS B A 

C 

E.LIT G.K B EVS CONV 

TUE V.ED/C
AT 

HINDI RD/RC R T 

I 

EVS PT R E.LANG MATHS 

WED EVS SPELL HINDI E CTP MATHS WM E E.LIT RD/RC 
 

THU PT EVS 
 
 

HINDI A V 

I 

½ART½
CRAFT 

E.LIT A MATHS DANCE 

FRI V.ED/C
AT 

IM MATHS K 

  

T 

Y 

STORY COMP K CR.WR LIB 

           
 



TIME TABLE (SUMMER-2023-24)  

Class-   3A       Teachers Name: MS. ANU JUSTIN      

 

School 

Timing 

7:15  

7:35  

7:35  

8:15  

8:15 

8:55 

8:55 

9:35 

9:35 

9:50 

9:50 

10:50 

10:50 

11:35 

11:35 

12:15 

12:15 

12:25 

12:25 

1:05 

1:05 

1:45 

 

 

A
ss

em
b
ly

 

1 2 3  4 5 6  7 8 

 

MON E.LIT MAT
HS 

SST B A 

C 

COMP 
 

HINDI B SC RD/RC 

TUE V.ED/C
AT 

MAT
HS 

HINDI R T 

I 

E.LANG 
 

IM R ½ART 
½CRAF
T 

SC 

WED CR.WR/
SPELL 

 

MAT
HS 

COMP E CTP WM 
 

LIB E E.LANG CONV 

THU E.LIT SST 
 
 

HINDI A V 

I 

G.K MATHS A PT PT 

FRI V.ED/C
AT 

SC HINDI K 

  

T 

Y 

MATHS SST K DANCE E.LANG 

 

 

 

TIME TABLE (SUMMER-2023-24)  

Class-     3B      Teachers Name: MS. BOSKY HASIJA SHARMA           

 

School 

Timing 

7:15  

7:35  

7:35  

8:15  

8:15 

8:55 

8:55 

9:35 

9:35 

9:50 

9:50 

10:50 

10:50 

11:35 

11:35 

12:15 

12:15 

12:25 

12:25 

1:05 

1:05 

1:45 

 

 

A
ss

em
b
ly

 

1 2 3  4 5 6  7 8 

 

MON SST RD/R
C 

CONV B A 

C 

WM HINDI B MATHS SC 

TUE V.ED/C
AT 

SST ½ART 
½CRAF

T 

R T 

I 

MATHS 
 

E.LANG R COMP SC 

WED CR.WR/
SPELL 

HINDI MATHS E CTP DANCE E.LANG E PT PT 

THU MATHS COM
P 
 
 

G.K A V 

I 

E.LANG IM A HINDI E.LIT 

FRI V.ED/C
AT 

HINDI LIB K 

  

T 

Y 

MATHS E.LIT K SC SST 

 

 

 

TIME TABLE (SUMMER-2023-24)  

Class-   3C        Teachers Name: MS. SHWETA POKHRIYAL           

 

School 

Timing 

7:15  

7:35  

7:35  

8:15  

8:15 

8:55 

8:55 

9:35 

9:35 

9:50 

9:50 

10:50 

10:50 

11:35 

11:35 

12:15 

12:15 

12:25 

12:25 

1:05 

1:05 

1:45 

 

 

A
ss

em
b
ly

 

1 2 3  4 5 6  7 8 

 

MON SC WM RD/RC B A 

C 

MATHS HINDI B COMP SST 

TUE V.ED/C
AT 

MAT
HS 

HINDI R T 

I 

DANCE COMP R E.LIT SST 

WED E.LANG CR.W
R/SPE

LL 

½ART 
½CRAF
T 

E CTP CONV SC E MATHS SST 

THU E.LANG IM 
 
 

MATHS 
 

A V 

I 

E.LIT HINDI A G.K SC 

FRI V.ED/C
AT 

PT PT K 

  

T 

Y 

LIB MATHS K HINDI E.LANG 

           



TIME TABLE (SUMMER-2023-24)  

Class-    4A      Teachers Name: MS. SARITA R. SOOD    

 

School 

Timing 

7:15  

7:35  

7:35  

8:15  

8:15 

8:55 

8:55 

9:35 

9:35 

9:50 

9:50 

10:50 

10:50 

11:35 

11:35 

12:15 

12:15 

12:25 

12:25 

1:05 

1:05 

1:45 

 

 

A
ss

em
b
ly

 

1 2 3  4 5 6  7 8 

 

MON E.LIT MAT
HS 

COMP B A 

C 

SC 
 

IM B HINDI E.LANG 

TUE V.ED/C
AT 

SST E.LIT R T 

I 

HINDI 
 

MATHS R PT PT 

WED M.GEO
M 

SC E.LIT/ 
SPELL 

E CTP LIB E.LANG E HINDI G.K 

THU  
E.LANG 

CR.W
R 

COMP A V 

I 

HINDI DANCE A MATHS SST 

FRI V.ED/C
AT 

WM ½ART½
CRAFT 

K 

  

T 

Y 

MATHS SST K SC RD/RC 

 

 

 

TIME TABLE (SUMMER-2023-24)  

Class-  4B        Teachers Name: MS. NUTAN RAI           

 

School 

Timing 

7:15  

7:35  

7:35  

8:15  

8:15 

8:55 

8:55 

9:35 

9:35 

9:50 

9:50 

10:50 

10:50 

11:35 

11:35 

12:15 

12:15 

12:25 

12:25 

1:05 

1:05 

1:45 

 

 

A
ss

em
b
ly

 

1 2 3  4 5 6  7 8 

 

MON MATHS E.LIT SST B A 

C 

½ART½
CRAFT 

SC B RD/RC HINDI 

TUE V.ED/C
AT 

SST E.LANG R T 

 

COMP MATHS R PT PT 

WED SC M.GE
OM 

HINDI E CTP WM 
 

E.LIT/S
PELL 

E LIB SST 

THU CR.WR HINDI 
 
 

DANCE A V 

I 

E.LANG COMP A IM MATHS 

FRI V.ED/C
AT 

MAT
HS 

G.K K 

  

T 

Y 

HINDI E.LANG K   SC E.LIT 

 

 

 

TIME TABLE (SUMMER-2023-24)  

Class- 4C          Teachers Name: MS. ANN MATHEW      

 

School 

Timing 

7:15  

7:35  

7:35  

8:15  

8:15 

8:55 

8:55 

9:35 

9:35 

9:50 

9:50 

10:50 

10:50 

11:35 

11:35 

12:15 

12:15 

12:25 

12:25 

1:05 

1:05 

1:45 

 

 

A
ss

em
b
ly

 

1 2 3  4 5 6  7 8 

 

MON MATHS RD/R
C 

E.LIT B A 
C 

DANCE 
 

COMP B ½ART½
CRAFT 

LIB 

TUE V.ED/C
AT 

IM SST R T 
I 

HINDI 
 

WM R E.LANG MATHS 

WED SC M.GE
OM 

G.K E CTP HINDI 
 

E.LIT/S
PELL 

E E.LANG SST 

THU  COMP HINDI CR.WR A V 
I 

SC E.LANG A MATHS SST 

FRI V.ED/C
AT 

MAT
HS 

SC K 
  

T 
Y 

E.LIT HINDI K PT PT 

           
 

 

 



TIME TABLE (SUMMER-2023-24)  

Class-   5A       Teachers Name: MS. NISHA NAIR   

 

School 

Timing 

7:15  

7:35  

7:35  

8:15  

8:15 

8:55 

8:55 

9:35 

9:35 

9:50 

9:50 

10:50 

10:50 

11:35 

11:35 

12:15 

12:15 

12:25 

12:25 

1:05 

1:05 

1:45 

 

 

A
ss

em
b
ly

 

1 2 3  4 5 6  7 8 

 

MON MATHS E.LIT SC B A 
C 

HINDI 
 

PT B PT E.LANG 

TUE V.ED/C
AT 

SC IM R T 
I 

SST 
 

HINDI R MATHS E.LIT 

WED MATHS SST E.LIT/S
PELL 

E CTP HINDI 
 

E.LANG E G.K RD/RC 

THU CR.WR HINDI 
 
 

E.LANG A V 
I 

WM SC A COMP MATHS 

FRI V.ED/C
AT 

COM
P 

LIB K 
  

T 
Y 

DANCE M.GEO
M 

K ½ART½
CRAFT 

 SST 

 

 

 

TIME TABLE (SUMMER-2023-24)  

Class-      5B    Teachers Name: MS. ANU JAMES      

 

School 

Timing 

7:15  

7:35  

7:35  

8:15  

8:15 

8:55 

8:55 

9:35 

9:35 

9:50 

9:50 

10:50 

10:50 

11:35 

11:35 

12:15 

12:15 

12:25 

12:25 

1:05 

1:05 

1:45 

 

 

A
ss

em
b
ly

 

1 2 3  4 5 6  7 8 

 

MON MATHS E.LIT SST B A 
C 

HINDI WM B SC RD/RC 

TUE V.ED/C
AT 

COM
P 

SST R T 
 

HINDI 
 

SC R LIB MATHS 

WED MATHS COM
P 

HINDI E CTP E.LIT/S
PELL 

 

SST E E.LANG DANCE 

THU CR.WR E.LAN
G 
 

G.K A V 
I 

SC MATHS A HINDI E.LIT 

FRI V.ED/C
AT 

½ART
&½CR
AFT 

M.GEO
M 

K 
  

T 
Y 

IM E.LANG K PT PT 

 

 

 

TIME TABLE (SUMMER-2023-24)  

Class-   5C       Teachers Name: MS. VINITA ARUN KUMAR          

 

School 

Timing 

7:15  

7:35  

7:35  

8:15  

8:15 

8:55 

8:55 

9:35 

9:35 

9:50 

9:50 

10:50 

10:50 

11:35 

11:35 

12:15 

12:15 

12:25 

12:25 

1:05 

1:05 

1:45 

 

 

A
ss

em
b
ly

 

1 2 3  4 5 6  7 8 

 

MON MATHS E.LIT ½ART&
½CRAF

T 

B A 
C 

HINDI 
 

WM B SC COMP 

TUE V.ED/C
AT 

SC COMP R T 
I 

SST 
 

DANCE R E.LIT MATHS 

WED MATHS HINDI E.LIT/S
PELL 

E CTP SST 
 

E.LANG E SC G.K 

THU CR.WR LIB 
 
 

E.LANG A V 
I 

IM MATHS A HINDI RD/RC 

FRI V.ED/C
AT 

HINDI M.GEO
M 

K 
  

T 
Y 

PT PT K SST E.LANG 

           
 

 


